EG I (a) /2010

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 22.12.2010.

NOTE

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Fourth
Semester (3 year) and Eighth Semester (5 year) LL.B Examination of August 2010 as
declared by the Board of Examiners is given below

Name of Examinatior| No. Number Passed Total % of Pass
Appeared | Distinction | | Class | Il Class | Pass

Fourth Semester

(3 year) LL.B. 0

Examination August 498 Unclassified 354 71.08%

2010

Eighth Semester

(5 year) LL.B. 189 2 121 64.02%

Examination August

2010

The results may be approved. Itis proposed to publish the result on 22.12.2010.

To

U~ wd P

Controller of Examinations

All Syndicate Members

The Principals of the colleges concerned
PS to VC/PVC

PA to Registrar / CE
M & C Section

EJ I Section, EJ IX Section.




Not to be published before 22.12.2010

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the
Fourth Semester (3 year) and Eighth Semester ( 5 year) LL.B. Degree Examination held
in August 2010. Applications for revaluation and scrutiny of valued answerbooks should
be submitted as to reach this office on or before 31.01.2011.

FOURTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR LL.B) AUGUST 2010

CENTRE NO:69 KERALA LAW ACADEMY LAW COLLEGE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Passed Reg.Nos. : 2002 03 04 05 06 07 08 10 11
13 14 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 33 34 35 36 37 38
39 40 41 42 44 45 46 47 48 50 o1
52 53 55 56 58 59 60 64 67 68 70
71 72 75 76 77 79 80 81 83 84 85
86 88 89 90 91 94 95 96 97 2102 03
04 05 09 10 13 15 21 23 35 36 38
39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 48 o1 53
54 56 99 2209 11 14 17 18 23 27 30
34 35 36 38 39 40 41 44 46 47 48
o1 54 55 58 64 65 66 69 71 72 74
75 76 78 81 82 83 85 87 88 89 90

91 92 93 94 97 98 2301



P I only 2078 2219 24

P 111 only - 2087 2221

P IV only . 2073 2134 2203 10 70 99
P Vonly - 2017 2122 49 2205 67
P VI only . 2120 37 2237
PLILIT& IV - 2117

PLILV & VI - 2233

PILIHLIV & V- 2043

PILINN&IV - 2302

PIV&VI - 2243 77

PILIV&YV - 2009 2118 2306
PHIHLIV&V - 2063

PIVV&VI - 2012 2057

Pl&IV - 2279

PIl &IV - 2130

Pl &V - 2253 95

Pl &IV - 2232

PIV&VI - 2231

P&V - 2093

PIV&YV - 2032 2259 2300 05 07

FOURTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR LL.B) AUGUST 2010

CENTRE No: 70 GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Passed Reg.Nos. : 21501 03 04 05 07 08 09 12 13
14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36



42 43
59 60
79 80
27 28
57 58
69 73
89 91
P 1l only -
P 1l only -
P 1V only -
PV only -
P VI only -
Pl&II -
PILILIV & V-
Pl &Il -
PLILIN & IV -
PILIVVVI -
Pl & VI -
Pl &Il -
PILIN&YV -
PIV&V -
Pl&IV -
PIN&IV -
Pl & VI -

P ILIT &IV

45

61

82

37

59

77

92

21634

21516

21651

21510

21700

21548

21555

21558

21569

21574

21604

21624

21633

21644

21646

21649

21680

21506

47

63

83

38

60

78

94

39

81

56

21674

49

64

84

41

61

79

95

21631

64

50

65

85

43

62

82

98

72

21603 21621

08

21622

51 52 54
68 70 71
86 21605 09
47 48 50
63 65 66
83 84 85
21701 02

56

73

11

53

67

87

57

76

26

54

68

88



Passed Reg.Nos.

11 12
26 27
40 41
55 58
73 74
89 90
06 11
40 41
55 56

PLILIHLIV & VI

P& V

P 11l only

P IV only

PIl &IV

P VI only

PILIV,V & VI

PILIV &V

PV &VI

PIV\V & VI

PILIV,V & VI

PILIV& V

PIV&V

P Il only

Pl&Il

Cancelled Reg. Nos.

201

13

28

42

59

76

91

19

42

57

03

15

30

43

60

77

93

23

43

59

202

224

225

350

231

247

253

261

265

275

284

296

312

313

338

245

04

16

32

44

63

80

94

32

44

300

49

301

15

353

05

17

34

46

66

81

97

33

45

03

358

06

18

35

48

67

82

98

34

46

07

19

36

50

68

83

99

35

48

08

20

37

51

69

85

302

36

51

09

21

38

52

70

87

04

37

52

10

22

39

54

72

88

05

39

54



EIGHTH SEMESTER 5 YEAR LL.B. EXAMINATION AUGUST 2010

CENTRE NO: 69 KERALA LAW ACADEMY LAW COLLEGE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Passed Reg.Nos. : 1001 02 05 08 09 12 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 26 27 30 31 34 35
36 38 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
49 50 ol 52 o4 95 56 o7 58 60 61
62 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73
74 76 77 79 81 84 1107 10 12 16 18

19 20 21 22

Reg.Nos. Papers Passed
1003 PLINLIV
1006 PLIII

1010 PV

1023 Pl

1025 PV

1059 P LILIILNV
1063 P 1ILIV, VI
1080 PLILILIV .,V
1082 P LI

1083 Pl

1104 PILV

1108 Pl

1109 PV

1111 PILIILIV
1113 PIILV

1123 P1IV.V

The result of the candidate with Reg.No. 1117 is cancelled since already passed
on revaluation.

CENTRE NO. 70 GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Passed Reg.Nos. : 1701 03 07 09 10 11 15 16 17
18 19 20 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 34

35 38 39 40 41 43 44 45 47 48 49



51

74

52

75

53

79

54 55 57 58 60
81 86 88 90 92

Reg.Nos. Papers Passed

1702 PV

1706 PV

1708 Pl 11,V

1723 PIV,V VI

1732 PILV

1733 PV,VI

1736 PVI

1742 PV

1746 PLILV

1750 PLIILIV,V

1764 PLVI

1769 PLIV,V

1771 PI.V

1772 PLV

1776 Pl

1777 Pl

1780 Pl

1783 PIlIV.V

1785 PILV,VI

1791 PV,VI

1794 Pl

1801 P VI

1802 PVI

1803 P VI

1804 P VI

61

93

66

98

73

1800

The Examination taken by the candidate with Reg.No. 1721 is cancelled at her

own request.

SS/C5

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



